## Integral

### PRESS RELEASE

#### CMC Markets Connect extends distribution with Integral partnership

**London, February 16<sup>th</sup>, 2022 –** CMC Markets Connect, a leading global provider of institutional trading and technology solutions, has today announced a distribution agreement with Integral. Acknowledged as the world's most advanced technology provider of cloud-based eFX workflow solutions, the award-winning platform brings together a wide variety of liquidity providers into a single, integrated network.

CMC Markets will be distributing its Spot FX and Indices, Treasuries and Commodity CFDs including over 12,000 CFDs covering a range of single stocks and ETFs. Integral clients will have the ability to access pricing as well as execute trades.

Richard Elston, Group Head of Institutional at CMC Markets Connect, commented: "The partnership with Integral is the latest step in our mission to continue extending our institutional reach. By leveraging the network of a recognised industry leader, we're making our pricing and liquidity available to an even wider audience, whilst our single stock CFD offering truly strengthens the wider Integral offering."

Harpal Sandhu, CEO of Integral, commented: "By continuing to include more high-quality liquidity providers in the network, we ensure that our clients are consistently receiving a quality service across all market conditions. Our recently launched CFD Prime service is the latest innovation improving the trading experiences of our clients."

In recent years, CFDs have been seen as an increasingly flexible tool for clients looking to gain long or short exposure to single stocks. This has resulted in CMC Markets rapidly expanding the range of instruments it offers within the asset class, including equities on 23 global markets.

To learn more about the CMC Markets group please visit our corporate website: <a href="https://www.cmcmarketsplc.com/">https://www.cmcmarketsplc.com/</a> or for more information on CMC Markets Connect please visit: <a href="https://www.cmcmarkets.com/en-gb/connect">https://www.cmcmarkets.com/en-gb/connect</a>

To learn more about Integral's cloud-based SaaS technology solution for financial markets please visit <a href="https://www.integral.com">https://www.integral.com</a>.

#### Notes to Editors

CMC Markets Institutional provides sculpted liquidity to a global institutional client base of banks, brokerages, funds and dealing desks. Our continuous innovation and investment in trading technology means that we are able to respond consistently to changing markets. Through a single connection, our clients have access to multiple asset classes worldwide allowing them to seamlessly execute their chosen strategy and increase revenue potential.

CMC Markets is regulated in multiple jurisdictions, under the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) in the UK, the Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC) in Australia and Monetary Authority of Singapore (MAS) in Singapore.



# Integral

CMC Markets Plc ("CMC") was established in 1989 and is now listed on the London Stock Exchange. The company is one of the world's leading online financial trading businesses serving retail and institutional clients through regulated offices and branches in 12 countries, with a significant presence in the UK, Australia, Germany and Singapore. CMC Markets offers an award-winning, online and mobile trading platform, enabling clients to trade over 12,000 financial instruments across shares, indices, foreign currencies, commodities and treasuries through contracts for difference ("CFDs") and financial spread bets (in the UK and Ireland only). CMC Markets plc's shares are listed on the London Stock Exchange (CMCX).

For further media information, please contact: Tony Cross Monk Communications Ltd Tel: +44 (0) 7973 284749

e-mail: tony@monkcommunications.com

#### **About Integral**

Integral is a financial technology company that helps its customers—banks, brokers, and asset managers—outperform their competition in the foreign exchange market through innovative solutions for workflow management and advanced execution. This powerful cloud-based platform is the industry's only answer for FX institutions that want to design and deliver complete solutions tailored to their businesses. Integral's modern approach of addressing the entire FX lifecycle with an intelligent platform allows its customers to achieve the lowest transaction costs, greatest operational efficiency, and highest yield. Founded in 1993, Integral maintains development, support, and sales offices in Palo Alto, New York, London, Tokyo, Singapore and Bangalore.

©2022 Integral Development Corp. All rights reserved. Integral technology is protected under U.S. Patent Nos. 6,347,307; 7,882,011; 8,417,622; 8,862,507, 9,412,134; 9,836,789; 10,387,952 and patent pending applications and related intellectual property.

Additional information is available at https://www.integral.com.

Contact: Integral 3000 El Camino Real 2 Palo Alto Square, 6<sup>th</sup> Floor Palo Alto, CA 94306, USA email: integral@aspectusgroup.com

